
TAMIL NADU SMALL INDUSTRIES DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED(TANSIDCO) - Plot/Shed/Module Vacany Details of
Vaiyavoor Industrial Estate, Kanchipuram District

S.NO Plot/Shed/Module No Plot(in Acre) /Shed (in Sqm)/Module (in Sq.ft) Type Cost of Each Plot / Shed / Module(In Rs)

1 1 0.747 Industrial Plot 2,46,51,000

2 20 0.258 Industrial Plot 77,40,000

3 24 0.258 Industrial Plot 77,40,000

4 25 0.258 Industrial Plot 77,40,000

5 29 0.276 Industrial Plot 91,08,000

6 30 0.258 Industrial Plot 85,14,000

7 31 0.258 Industrial Plot 85,14,000

8 38 0.269 Industrial Plot 88,77,000

9 40 0.314 Industrial Plot 1,03,62,000

10 42 0.267 Industrial Plot 88,11,000

11 43 0.267 Industrial Plot 88,11,000

12 46 0.290 Industrial Plot 95,70,000

13 47 0.287 Industrial Plot 94,71,000

14 50 0.280 Industrial Plot 92,40,000

15 51 0.277 Industrial Plot 91,41,000

16 53 0.272 Industrial Plot 89,76,000

17 54 0.269 Industrial Plot 88,77,000

18 62 0.232 Industrial Plot 69,60,000

19 64 0.232 Industrial Plot 69,60,000

20 69 0.232 Industrial Plot 69,60,000

21 73 0.232 Industrial Plot 69,60,000

22 75 0.232 Industrial Plot 69,60,000

23 76 0.232 Industrial Plot 69,60,000

24 85 0.148 Industrial Plot 44,40,000

25 86 0.148 Industrial Plot 44,40,000

26 87 0.148 Industrial Plot 44,40,000

27 88 0.148 Industrial Plot 44,40,000

28 89 0.148 Industrial Plot 44,40,000

29 90 0.151 Industrial Plot 45,30,000

30 91 0.151 Industrial Plot 45,30,000

31 92 0.151 Industrial Plot 45,30,000

32 93 0.151 Industrial Plot 45,30,000

33 94 0.151 Industrial Plot 45,30,000

34 TS 6 0.050 Industrial Plot 16,50,000

35 TS 8 0.050 Industrial Plot 16,50,000

36 TS 11 0.050 Industrial Plot 16,50,000

37 TS 17 0.065 Industrial Plot 19,50,000

38 TS 18 0.061 Industrial Plot 18,30,000

39 TS 20 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

40 TS 23 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

41 TS 25 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000
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42 TS 26 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

43 TS 27 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

44 TS 28 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

45 TS 29 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

46 TS 30 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

47 TS 32 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000

48 TS 34 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

49 TS 38 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

50 TS 39 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

51 TS 41 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

52 TS 44 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000

53 TS 45 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

54 TS 46 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

55 TS 47 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

56 TS 48 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

57 TS 49 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000

58 TS 50 0.057 Industrial Plot 17,10,000

59 TS 51 0.054 Industrial Plot 16,20,000

60 TS 52 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

61 TS 53 0.089 Industrial Plot 26,70,000

62 TS 55 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

63 TS 57 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

64 TS 58 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

65 TS 59 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000

66 TS 60 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000

67 TS 61 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

68 TS 62 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

69 TS 63 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

70 TS 64 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

71 TS 65 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

72 TS 66 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

73 TS 67 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000

74 TS 69 0.050 Industrial Plot 15,00,000

75 TS 71 0.078 Industrial Plot 23,40,000

76 TS 72 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000

77 TS 74 0.146 Industrial Plot 43,80,000

78 TS 75 0.199 Industrial Plot 59,70,000

79 TS 76 0.071 Industrial Plot 21,30,000

80 TS 77 0.055 Industrial Plot 16,50,000

81 TS 78 0.062 Industrial Plot 18,60,000

82 TS 84 0.049 Industrial Plot 14,70,000
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83 TS 85 0.065 Industrial Plot 19,50,000
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